Round 1 EVENT: Autumn Rapidplay 2022 DATE: Mon 24th Oct 2022 TIME: 18:45

Board Date Rating
2022-10-24 2067
2022-10-24 0000
2022-10-24 1752
2022-10-24 0930
2022-10-24 1448
2022-10-24 0903
2022-10-24 1000
2022-10-24 0804
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White
Carnochan, Mace
Mitran, Kevin
Charles, Simon
Mitran, Sophie
Tomy, Jake
Maslowska, Jessica
Radhakrishanan, Vishnu

1
0
1
0
1
0
0
Saujani, Milan 1

Last update Roger Lancaster Tue 25th Oct 2022 00:15

2022 00:15. Verified By

\% Black Rating
- 0 Tomy, Judith 1174
-1 Van Essen, Luuk 1971
- 0 Patel, Aashna 1064
- 1 Taylor, Alistair 1614
- 0 Shah, Sayam 0912
- 1 Saujani, Maya 1285
- 1 Patel, Ananya 1356
- 0 Full Point Bye 0000

. Reported by Roger Lancaster Tue 25th Oct



